
Fill in the gaps

Last mile of the way by Westlife

 I want you  (1)________  me

 When the  (2)____________   (3)____________  to shake

 I  (4)________  you with me

  (5)________  day when I wake

 And I hope you  (6)______________  me

 All my mistakes

 And yes, I’ll be with you

 To the  (7)________   (8)________  of the way

  (9)________  day turns to night

 Stone turns to dust

 Like  (10)________  becomes memories

 Steel becomes rust

  (11)________________  just a  (12)____________  learned

 We’ll  (13)________  back one day

 And  (14)____________   (15)________  you with me

 To the last mile of the way

 To the last  (16)________  of the way

 To the last  (17)________  of the way

  (18)____________   (19)________  to move on now

 So don't be afraid

 We should remember

 The roles that we played

 Whether the future

 Has dark or  (20)____________  days

 I will still  (21)________  you

 Yeah, to the last  (22)________  of the way

 To the last mile of the way

 To the last mile of the way
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. with

2. ground

3. starts

4. want

5. Each

6. forgive

7. last

8. mile

9. Like

10. life

11. Pain’s

12. lesson

13. look

14. I’ll

15. take

16. mile

17. mile

18. It’s

19. time

20. bright

21. love

22. mile

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

